Document Number: 83660 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.5, 11-Jan-08 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
No Base Connection
MOC8101/MOC8102/MOC8103/MOC8104/MOC8105
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The MOC8101/2/3/4/5 family optocoupler consisting of a

C
NC
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
MOC8101 CTR 50 to 80 %, DIP-6
MOC8102 CTR 73 to 117 %, DIP-6
MOC8103 CTR 108 to 173 %, DIP-6
MOC8104 CTR 160 to 256 %, DIP-6
MOC8105 CTR 65 to 133 %, DIP-6
MOC8101-X006 CTR 50 to 80 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8101-X007 CTR 50 to 80 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
MOC8101-X009 CTR 50 to 80 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8102-X006 CTR 73 to 117 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8102-X007 CTR 73 to 117 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
MOC8102-X009 CTR 73 to 117 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8104-X006 CTR 160 to 256 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8104-X009 CTR 160 to 256 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8105-X006 CTR 65 to 133 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8105-X009 CTR 65 to 133 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83660
2 Rev. 1.5, 11-Jan-08
MOC8101/MOC8102/MOC8103/MOC8104/MOC8105
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output,
No Base Connection
Notes
(1) Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified.